ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
SmartCap™ Closure
Key-coded closure with breakseal for
misconnect prevention
SmartCap™ closures are used together with the NOWPak®
Liner-based Bottle System and PDMPak® Bottle System for
pressurized applications to seal the bottles after they are filled
with chemical. The chemical-specific mechanical key-code

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2016-2021 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    7119-8194ENT-0621
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
SmartCap Closure with Breakseal: part number
 S C   -  X X   -  YY  -  ZZ
Key-code
Contact Entegris to obtain
customer specific key-code
Closure
SC =  SmartCap Closure with
SC type breakseal
SmartCap Closure Accessories
Part number Description
NA-47 Tear tab removal tool.
NA-33 Torque wrench, 3⁄8”, – 150 lbf•in
NA-51-A-XXYYZZ Torque tool for SmartCap with
keyed insert; contains NA-51 torque
tool body, and NA-51-XXYYZZ keyed
insert; NA-51 and NA-51-XXYYZZ
are also available for purchase
separately
NA-42 Torque tool adapter for closure
NA-65-100 Plug for closure disposal
(Quantity of 100)
NA-46-250 Shipping ring for NC-W1, NC-W2,
and SmartCap closures
(Quantity of 250)
NA-11-01-1 UN rated shipping box, for one
1-liter NOWPak bottle
NA-11-01-6 UN rated shipping box, for six
1-liter NOWPak bottles
NA-11-02-1 UN rated shipping box, for one
2.5-liter NOWPak bottle
Part number Description
NA-11-04-1 UN rated shipping box, for one
4-liter NOWPak bottle
NA-11-04-4 UN rated shipping box, for four
4-liter NOWPak bottles
NA-11-05-1 UN rated shipping box, for one
10-liter NOWPak bottle
NA-11-05-2 UN rated shipping box, for two
10-liter NOWPak bottles
NA-74-01-6 Japanese, UN rated shipping box,
for six 1-liter NOWPak bottles
NA-74-02-4 Japanese, UN rated shipping box,